LP

10
11
12
13

14

Wyniki z dnia 16.03.2020 BBO

Zawodnicy
Urbanski P - Sokot S
Szczygiet ) — Wigcek M
Majowski K - Warwocki L
Maszenda R —Nowicki P
tuniewski L — Szelag L
Woskowiak K- Maszenda M
Gtowacki | —-Amrozy A
Fleming K — Bieganski L
Kopka T- Dziuba J
Marciniak A- Krzewski B
Kietkiewicz- Maruszewski
Wisniewska J — Wisniewski S
Falkowski K — Manecki J

Pietruszka K- Kupczyk K

Wynik [%]
57.41
56.30
55.43
55.43
54.20
53.27
52.28
51.54
48.58
46.98
43.83
43.21
41.85

41.42




